
 

 

 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS FALL 2022 

Employers will be tabling outside the Career Center (Bowman Hall 217), and in the Amsler 

Campus Center Marketplace. 

• Wednesday, September 7 (Army National Guard) 

• Wednesday, September 14 (Berkshire Family and Individual Resources) 

• Thursday, September 15 (Pine Cobble School) 

• Friday, September 16 (College Internship Program) 

• Monday, September 19 (The Washington Center)  

• Tuesday, September 20 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Wednesday, September 21 (Berkshire Photovoltaic Services) 

• Monday, September 26 (Elms College Graduate Programs) 

• Tuesday, September 27 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Thursday, September 29 (Rhythm Monster) *Campus Center Marketplace 

• Tuesday, October 4 (General Dynamics Mission Systems) 

• Thursday, October 6 (Berkshire Interns) 

• Tuesday, October 11 (Adams Fire Department) 

• Wednesday, October 12 (New York State Police) 

• Thursday, October 13 (Williamstown Theatre Festival) 

• Friday, October 14 (Molari, Inc.) 

• Monday, October 17 (MassHire Berkshire Career Center) 

• Tuesday, October 18 (General Dynamics Mission Systems) 

• Monday, October 24 (Jiminy Peak Mountain Resort) 

• Tuesday, October 25 (General Dynamics Mission Systems) 

• Wednesday, October 26 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Tuesday, November 1 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Wednesday, November 2 (Saint Agnes Academy) 

• Thursday, November 3 (The Roux Institute) 

• Tuesday, November 8 (Berkshire Bank) 

• Wednesday, November 9 (Springfield College Graduate Programs) 

• Thursday, November 10 (Berkshire Interns) 

• Wednesday, November 16 (Berkshire Family and Individual Resources) 

• Thursday, November 17 (United Counseling Service) 

• Friday, November 18 (Pathlight Group) 


